FORM 0OG 1

/] /o3 /LrcEN

WELL RECORD, FORM 0G-10, MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDER BOND.

A

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

No Coal Seneca 011 (‘nmp:\ny
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER N NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
3022 Northwest Expressway
Oklahoma Citv, Oklahoma

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

November 21, 1907

—

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Reedy District
ADDRESS
’ Wirt Clowaniy
Cabot Corporation y
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
Well No.__One

Charleston, West Virginia
ADDRESS

Roy McVey {Suve) = Cobot gg_(ir) Farm
GENTLEMEN: Elevation 7gs5 Acres_ 160

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated
March 30, 1964 , madeby__Cabot Corporation
Seneca 0il Company

, to

, and recorded onthe____day
of

;in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book , page.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the De ent of Mines at Charleston,

West Virginia. ;
\7212075
.\07‘\ 2 Very truly yours,@ \

S
A A 3\ (Sign Name)

Seneca 0il

o ) ompansyz
/'G f\:,jv 967 \:i,\k WELL OPERATOR
~7 L d!
REC EIVED ol 3022 Northwest Expressway
West iro C] ;c_\o_,{ Address STREET
Yr o o £ ]
“Pi. of Mines \S‘H’\IV > Cklahoma City, Oklahom
> ell Operator ’ 044910
Y/ el Op - 6%+4212024
U ’

STATE

*Section 3 . .. . If no such. objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

WIR-544
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Form OG-10

” ‘ '
ﬁ Rotary é
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Spudder

O
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Cable Tools []
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Quadrangle Storage O .
rlNR- 544 WELL RECORD ot Ty
—— — P————( J1,]) —
ity Seneca ’ Oil Co. C%&M gﬂulfini: I%“,u"' K
Address ... 3022 Nw Expressway, Okla..-City
FarmRQ)(MCVe)I Acres._ 160 Size
Location (waters) Fulls Fork 16 Kind of Packer...............
Well No ' Elev. 788 13 ———
District Reedy County..... Wirt 10 - Size of
The surface of tract is owned in fee by Roy McVey 84 3 2; 32
Address._PeeWee W.Va. 6% Depth set... .. )
Mineral rights are owned by Cabot Corp. 53/16
Address._Charleston, W.Va. 41
Drilling commenced Nov. 23, | 967 3 PRl toD e
Drilling completed Dec. 5 . 1967 2 Perf. bottom..._._______.__.
Date Shot From To. Liners Used Perf. top.-. oo
With - Perf. bottom-....... ...
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Attach copy of cementing record. :
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTEDé 5/ 8sm=_ 32 No. F:' 1/23/67 Date
Volume Cu. Ft. Amount of cement used Nbgﬁg "
Rock Pressure Ibs hrs. Name of Service Co Nois ;
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) L FEET _INCHES FEET. INCHES
FEET. INCHES. FEET. INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS)
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)..__ == = = ==
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT HOURS
Fresh Water. Feet Salt Water Feet.
Producing Sand None Depth
Hard or Oil, Gas
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Soi | 0 4
Gravel 4 19
RedBeds 19 1010
Sand 1010 1040
Shale 1040 1105
Sand. 1105 1220
Shale 1220 1355
Sand 1355 1400
Shale E 1400 1525
Sand 1525 1610
Shale 1610 1725
Salt Sand 1725 1960
Shale 1960 2385
erea Sand 2385 2387
Shale 2387 2430 ABA207 5
Total DTpth 2430 N AT
DEC 1967 “f\J
ECEIVED B
Nest Virginia )
ept. of Ming 4042/2024
N '\\,\t‘:;/




Formation Color Hg:‘lf:r Top Bottom 3‘ "?‘,(3',:, 3:.'.’,‘.'5 Remarks
b gl d;
01/12/2024
: ac\ 5tk December 1967
\ »
APPROVED \. \l , Owner

By.

N e

(Title)



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No 2247~ S 4~/ Well No._=<Z .
BoXZ Aﬁ”ffl/’lEE;S’/ﬂ?/
COMPANY_ £ Z Ly ADDRESS_ AL trasing CI7y (IhLA |

FARM__ 70y A7 VEY DISTRICT (ZEELy  COUNTY_ ALZAF7

* 2 .

Filling Material Used__ (&L, — C 4 -5‘724;5—44/9/

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
o
4 LT ACE

L2 ~BACS LA, RYo0-2 BEO

A AN L o ¢~ b &
A B SRR ¥ s 3Py 1
mesr L2220 ~1000
T GocEok e 280 -150

EL'-8" Purttp &2’ |4 O

LHL 24 72F GL4L VL Ay 72 GLAVACE
D aATHER A 2

\

= 72 O FC. FLCUURATITZNE

Drillers’ Names
BTARY = A7

SN AT L TCHE L L ~ConTA.

Remarks:

s A I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

? ' 2%%“@11 VA2 TA0%




OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
DRI | SmER | EE
Company
Size
Address
16, Kind of Packer.
Farm
13
Well No 10 Wil
District, County. 8%
6% Depth dét 2 Dosash
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Total depth. - . 8 Pert. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom:c

Initial open flow.

/10ths Water in____Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top.

Perf. bottom

0il

Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.

bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

BATR

olsrrieT| Wtk WherdicTon



OG-11

" )
/

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No, JLZA =25 4 & Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
AMEC | smmu | RN
Company 3 %
o7 Z NORTHWEE] EAPFEEs 1Ay
) Ry Size
Address__ (A LALALE CLTY UL -
16 Kind of Packer—____
Farm_LF2x L7EVEYY (&07.)
7 P 13
Well No e s Size of
o /2 s‘é.c"/ﬁI .
District__ 74 éz V4 County 422277 7 8% % 25
bs s 6% Depth setu
Drilling commenced Vi " T e Y
53/16.
Drilling completed Total depth. . % Past. to
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom____

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top.

Pevt. battom. .

Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED_ZZ4__ SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED ATAZZZ_ FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES  _______FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES. FEET. INCHES
Drillers’ Names__ (-4 L47 L T2Y7, /2;]/ = (R ST LTCHELL

Vol 2274

7 T2 L ST L L THE D SETTHIRY

Remarks:

DILC.~ /L5’

Y[~ 27—

DATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
5 G

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

S GMADIRSG



e STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

1 7 4 : DEPARTMENT OF MINES
/ !
6 OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No, L2 M~ 5" 4 4/ Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
u LEFT IN
gt st B A | R |
FO2 2 AT EE T EXPHRE P dn'rS Y
Size
Address O LALAGTACLITY THLd .
16. Kind of Packer—
Farm /?dv A7E L - //60”)
/7 - 4 13
Well No. 4 10 L Size of
vy JZ WS CEA7 . :
— ’
District__£7 4 Eﬂ/J/ County LZZA7 | 8% % 2
/ 654 Dopth Bek e
Drilling commenced___ £/~ Z Z ~&£ 7
4 53/16
illi L2002 n2%70
Drilling completed Total dept. % Besk b
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 - Perf. battam. ..
i d = &
Initial open flow_—____ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Use Perf. top
3 Perf - bottemn
Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in___Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
y NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED ATZZZ4 FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet__ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names__ (=& £4° /‘/Z/ﬂlcy — Oy AT T A EL L

Sy ATITESHEL L~ C AT -
AT ~ [TITANY
7’

Remarks:

Loc5z88 /17ELL

L
S ~ o 7

DATE (&=




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
I e

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

"0 /M2/2024"



Form OG 9

HYU
/ b STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

¥e. Coal : SENECA OIL COMPANY
Coal Operator Name of Well Operator

3022 Northwest Expressway
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Address ' Complete Address

December 5, 1967

Coal Owner Date
WELL TO BE ABANDONED
REEDY District
Address -

WIRT

Cabot Corporation (Min) County

Lease or Property Owner
- Well No. 1

Charleston, W. Va.

P S Roy McVey (Surf) Farm
Inspector _Harry Holliday, Grantsville, W. Va. Telephone _32#~6145
TO BE NOTIFIED 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS

Gentlemen :—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the

above date.
Very t uly ours,
SENE COM
A &@/ BY: | _ \C
7 2
/Q% DEC 1967 //)' Well Operator
N7 ~
RECEIVED =
NOTE: Upo onment of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a

registered engine rmd}w%@% ith THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (0OG-9) AND
“WORK ORDER2 MES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the distric county \\?@nch the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names s and names of adjacent tracts und the location of the well to be
abandoned, determine rvey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract, in compliance with Rule 5 of the RQI¢42ad)24
Regulations.

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NON TRANSFERABLE.

BLANKET BOND WIR-544-P

ATFIDAY'T, FORM 0G-8, MANNER WELL PLUGGED
MUST
SUBMHT:D TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDFR RanrBlE

Permit Number



.

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Hole full of gel (@2 6% Bentonite Mud)
Spot 20"Cerﬁe\ntvp1ugs at the following depths:
~2400' - 2380'

1970 1950°

1730°? 1710°*

1010 - 990’

250" - 200

Erect marker in accordance to Rule 12 of the 0il and Gas
Rules and Regulations.

To the Department of Mines IF PARTIAL PLUGGING
Coal Owner or Operator, PLEASE SUBMIT REVISED WELL RECORD
Lease or Property Owner. WHEN WORK IS COMPLETED.
Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on’the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

Well Operator

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this

5th dai it December 19.87 01/12/2024
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil a dﬁs Divi%n
By: /1 ’

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one cgfor the files of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector. s o




ng.’.foc-a ‘ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

,3,, - : DEPARTMENT OF MINES
‘ OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL, ~~— ~¢ [/INES

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSES.

No Coal Seneca 0il _Company
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
3022 N.W. Expressway
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 19 70
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
Reedy District
ADDRESS
Wirt County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well. No.__] Wir 544-p
ADDRESS
7 Roy McVey Farm

20 e v PR

STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGIN

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
ss:
County of Wirt
John R. Mitchell and H._Davis_Jenkins

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

was commenced on the_8th __day of December ,19__67 , and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
FORMATION SIZE & KIND CsG csG
PULLED LEFT IN
2400 to 2380 Cement 10 sacks NONE NONE
2380 to 1970 Gel Mud '
1970 to 1950 Cement 10 sacks
1950 to 1735 Gel Mud
1735 to 1715 Cement 10 sacks
1715 to 1020 Gel Mud
1020 to 1000 Cement 10 sacks
1000 to 200 Gel Mud
200 to 150 Cement 25 sacks
150 to 10 Gel Mud
10 to Surface Cement 10 sacks
COAL SEAMS DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
oauey  NONE 7" Pipe 30" above
(NAME) Ground Level
(NAME)
(NAME)
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on tlﬁ 6th day of
December , 1967 1\ .
And further deponents saith not. B, lu)\{‘
\Y 0171272024
Swern 4o and subscribed before me thls_-_,9_th___day of Sep tember‘ ,19.70
My comm_ission expires: ’ N otary Public.

July 21, 1974 Permit No. Ll 5575 -/
W e o e o



.

\‘~

01/12/2024



0G-11 . STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA ¥

ffgj -/ DEPARTMENT OF MINES |
OIL AND GAS DIVISION SEP 21 1970

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No WM "j/ #éﬂ P Oil or ;ias Well

(KIND)
u LEFT IN
“ArUsiNG © | DRILLING WELL PAGKERS
, Size 'P
(A ¥
16. Kind of Packer.
13
g 10 Size of

Distric County. %//M 8Y4

6% Depth set
Drilling commenced

53/16
Drilli leted Total depth___________

rilling complete otal dep . Perf. top

Date shot. Depth of shot. 2= Perf. bottom________

i d 8
Initial open flow—_________ /10ths Water in____Inch Kineey U Pext. top

Perf. bottom_______

Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Mere. in______Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
RRock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:
- “_/P"

-~

™

BOND CANCELLED
(ETURNED TO WELL OPERATOR AND/OR PRINCIPA1

~ 7//«1;/// , 1976

g9 —/7-20

5 / DATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No

COMPANY. ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING -
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
e

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

oistric{ W] pisrdded ]



Stute of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

September 21, 1970

, Seneca 0il Company
3022 N. W. Expressway

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102
IN RE: Permit WIR=-54U4-P

Farm __ poy MeVey —

Well No. -

District . .

County ﬁ?cﬁy
WALl L

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the Well which is described above has
been received in this office.

Please be advised that the Well which is covered by the above permit
number has been released under your Blanket Bond.

Very truly yours,

b Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division

01/12/2024
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Drill Deeper........ O

Abandonment. ... M Dee. 8 /%9  Frey Frost M, on M<Vey Hyee =96/ Fr.
Company S ereca O Con Lezawnee Cors STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address (P« caortAlrry, OkeA, DEPARTMENT OF MINES
- OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Farm RO )4 M C//&' Y ﬂ"&) Gbaﬂee/ﬂsnw/sa@l CHARLESTON
Tract_/&0D _ Acres___ Lease No._____ |
Well (Farm) No.CW¥E Serial No. - WELL L%C?Tl%’;l‘ %P
-5 e
Elevation (Spirit Level) _7Z85FT FILE NO. L
: p ’ 01/12/2024

Quadrangle AFLEY v 4+ Denotes location of well on United States
County_MKL__District Recpy Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
Enai itude and longitude lines being represented

narages by border lines as shown.
Engineer’'s Registration No.Z& 0 | .
File No. Drawing No. — De:nf:tes one‘mch spaces on border line

of original tracing.

Date//~-29—&7 Scale s~ = FD PoLEs

KeE 156 IMPERIAL 62390

TRACING CLOTH T.M






